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Oshoto Community Bldg. 26-26

Colony Community Bldg. 24-24

New Haven Community Bldg. 23-23

Moorcroft East Side 18-2

Moorcroft West Side 18-1

Moorcroft Outside 16-16

Pine Haven Town Hall 15-15

Hulett Inside 14-14

Hulett Outside 13-13

Elmore 12-12

Tower Junction 11-11

Alva Church 9-9

Aladdin Community  7-7

Beulah Community Bldg. 3-3

Sundance Outside 2-2

Sundance Inside South 1-2

Sundance Inside North 1-1

Al HamburgDave FreudenthalGary TraunerDale Groutage

GovernorUnited States 
Representative

United States Senator



Crook County Democratic Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary


Wyoming Primary Election - August 22, 2006

178176176

111

111

011

999

212022

777

212019

799

533

998

334

312

877

676

323233

212222

242422

Total

Oshoto Community Bldg. 26-26

Colony Community Bldg. 24-24

New Haven Community Bldg. 23-23

Moorcroft East Side 18-2

Moorcroft West Side 18-1

Moorcroft Outside 16-16

Pine Haven Town Hall 15-15

Hulett Inside 14-14

Hulett Outside 13-13

Elmore 12-12

Tower Junction 11-11

Alva Church 9-9

Aladdin Community  7-7

Beulah Community Bldg. 3-3

Sundance Outside 2-2

Sundance Inside South 1-2

Sundance Inside North 1-1

Michelle L. HoffmanRon RedoBill Eikenberry

Superintendent of Public 
Instruction

State TreasurerState Auditor


